C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I.
Domenica, 06.04.2014
ELENCO DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNIS ALLEVI
Tipo gara: XCN Numero: Id 52156 Cod. Reg. 21        Cin: E Codice Soc: 0404
Denominazione/Denomination: MARLENE SUEDTIROL SUNSHINE RACE Classe UCI: XC N
Organizzazione/Organisator: SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS Sede/Sitz: NALLES
Località/Lieu: NALLES Data/Date: 06/04/14
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
     AL2
1 219 ITA19981104 PICCOLO Federico 1998 870921Z RDR PILA BIKE 45:53.74
2 202 ITA19980404 THURNER Roland 1998 708738T SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 46:11.55 +17.81
3 232 HUN19980612 VALTER Attila 1998 ES30362 HUNGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 46:24.02 +30.28
4 201 ITA19980124 BONETTO Francesco 1998 833845L TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. 46:27.66 +33.92
5 222 ITA19980927 OLIVETTI Simone 1998 862285Y LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 46:36.38 +42.64
6 205 ITA19980609 ARESCA Davide 1998 845116M G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 46:45.72 +51.98
7 245 GER19980330 HOLZSCHUHER Timo 1998 ES29631 BIKE JUNIOR TEAM 46:52.77 +59.03
8 229 GER19980830 BERTSCH David 1998 ES30364 MHW CUBE RACING TEAM GERMANY 46:57.05 +1:03.31
9 207 ITA19981007 COSENTINO Alberto 1998 972300R G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 48:12.36 +2:18.62
10 203 ITA19980911 RECHENMACHER Klaus 1998 716829W ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN-SEKT.RAD 48:13.49 +2:19.75
11 216 ITA19980222 BASSANI Michele 1998 700814C L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD 48:23.59 +2:29.85
12 214 ITA19980307 PLAIKNER Thomas 1998 790201Q ASC OLANG 48:34.21 +2:40.47
13 226 ITA19980923 DA Canal Alex 1998 789252M ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM 48:41.73 +2:47.99
14 224 ITA19980530 CIBRARIO Luca 1998 889630H AS.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM CICLOTECA 48:43.91 +2:50.17
15 204 UKR19980409 OLEKSENKO Mykyta 1998 927348F TEAM BRAMATI ASD 48:45.14 +2:51.40
16 208 ITA19980429 CONTI Giacomo 1998 847616U ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 48:49.12 +2:55.38
17 211 ITA19980428 CESCA Costantino 1998 826140W A.S.D. B:TEAM-OMNIA ENERGY 49:14.80 +3:21.06
18 217 ITA19980509 FRANZINI Fabio 1998 844235T ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 49:28.13 +3:34.39
19 221 ITA19980412 TAUCERI Federico 1998 830000E A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 49:42.05 +3:48.31
20 256 ITA19980625 ZINI Stefano 1998 859294E POL. COM. GHISALBESE - ASD 49:43.84 +3:50.10
21 266 AUT19980923 AISTLEITNER Christian 1998 ES29815 GENESIS MTB RACING TEAM 49:45.62 +3:51.88
22 247 AUT19980407 KNEIDINGER David 1998 ES30334 RC ANF AUTO EDER WALDING 49:54.02 +4:00.28
23 248 ITA19980527 DERIN Lucio 1998 716129Y UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 50:16.81 +4:23.07
24 231 ITA19980417 FRASSONI Vanni 1998 870953H MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 50:18.22 +4:24.48
25 250 GER19980517 FISCHER Jonas 1998 ES29593 MSC-WIESENBACH 50:26.25 +4:32.51
26 237 ITA19980803 MILANESI Federico 1998 729517S PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD 50:36.37 +4:42.63
27 215 ITA19981203 ASTRELLI Alessandro 1998 728862B TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASD 50:37.72 +4:43.98
28 236 ITA19980924 DANIOTTI Luca 1998 705756J ASD S.C. DOPLA TREVISO 51:10.86 +5:17.12
29 235 ITA19980711 MENICHETTI Andrea 1998 957926R ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM 51:23.36 +5:29.62
30 223 AUT19980613 WOHLGENANNT Hannes 1998 ES29739 RV DORNBIRN/SPORT GOTTHARD 51:24.50 +5:30.76
31 218 ITA19980819 GAUDIO Stefano 1998 849231C IL BICICLO RACING 51:29.81 +5:36.07
32 246 GER19980301 MERZ German 1998 ES29584 MSC-WIESENBACH 51:41.35 +5:47.61
33 230 ITA19981023 OBERRAUCH Franz 1998 708735Q SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 51:41.98 +5:48.24
34 243 AUT19981019 PETERSTORFER Tobias 1998 ES29742 URC WALS-SIEZENHEIM 51:45.98 +5:52.24
35 238 ITA19980626 GASPERIN Alex 1998 876130W ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM 51:50.85 +5:57.11
36 213 ITA19981110 FORNELLI Bardina Giulio 1998 706261K A S DILETTANTISTICA NOLESE CONDOR 52:01.21 +6:07.47
37 269 ITA19980221 ZARANTONELLO Tommaso 1998 797987P S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. 52:26.03 +6:32.29
38 210 MDA19981205 VLAS Andrei 1998 904106Y MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 52:28.58 +6:34.84
39 228 ITA19980203 KOMPATSCHER Jakob 1998 708737J SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 53:01.59 +7:07.85
40 239 ITA19981022 THEINER Marc 1998 960978L ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN-SEKT.RAD 53:02.31 +7:08.57
41 233 ITA19980213 AGOSTINACCHIO Alex 1998 790645L RDR PILA BIKE 53:04.66 +7:10.92
42 240 ITA19980311 AVONDETTO Gabriele 1998 896112D ASD CICLISTICA BRICHERASIO 53:24.74 +7:31.00
43 265 ITA19981124 BELLINI Davide 1998 835877N AS.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM CICLOTECA 53:32.78 +7:39.04
44 252 ITA19980323 DA Col Antonio 1998 876132L ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM 54:05.35 +8:11.61
45 255 ITA19980703 BACCHETTI Nicholas 1998 872355F TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASD 54:19.46 +8:25.72
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 12:35:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 1 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ELENCO DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNIS ALLEVI
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
46 241 GER19980724 BOSCH Julian 1998 ES29583 MSC-WIESENBACH 54:24.50 +8:30.76
47 253 ITA19980528 VANZETTA Andrea 1998 876050H US LITEGOSA A.S.D. 54:39.14 +8:45.40
48 262 ITA19981005 SOLLO Alessio 1998 961810V MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 55:30.61 +9:36.87
49 260 ITA19980102 ACERBONI Fabio 1998 847000B SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 55:31.31 +9:37.57
50 242 ITA19980310 BORTOLOSO Matteo 1998 728768U A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 55:40.96 +9:47.22
51 268 ITA19980414 CAVIGLIA Andrea 1998 938548B UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 56:12.19 +10:18.45
52 270 ITA19981029 DONZEL Xavier 1998 848401F ASD V. C. COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC 56:40.09 +10:46.35
53 251 ITA19980603 VIARETTI Alessandro 1998 A017416 TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. 56:43.24 +10:49.50
54 261 ITA19980301 POZZI Simone 1998 777822U ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 57:28.73 +11:34.99
55 264 ITA19980526 MILAN Ivan 1998 840969K AS.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM CICLOTECA 1:00:00.66 +14:06.92
56 209 ITA19980819 GAUDIO Giulio 1998 849258X IL BICICLO RACING 1:01:24.12 +15:30.38
57 263 ITA19980803 COLLAREDA Mattia 1998 973505U A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 1:14:59.16 +29:05.42
58 267 CZE19980223 ZETAK Michael 1998 ES30347 BIKE 2000 33:05.20 -1
59 225 ITA19980804 NOVELLI Matteo 1998 729041G RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 34:57.47 -1
60 258 ITA19981030 MORENO Morgan 1998 956667C UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 37:17.12 -1
61 259 ITA19980205 LOIERO Alessandro 1998 812617J MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 46:55.57 -1
62 206 ITA19981006 FIORI Federico 1998 899883N RDR PILA BIKE 17:45.74 -2
257 ITA19980212 PEDRONI Gianluca 1998 859292C POL. COM. GHISALBESE - ASD -3
254 ITA19980307 CHIODI Filippo 1998 874993J MERIDA ITALIA TEAM -3
249 ITA19980802 SEIWALD Alessandro 1998 A017716 L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD -3
212 DEN19980727 BODKER Anton 1998 ES30097 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM -3
     AL1
1 305 GER19990119 JAKOBS Lars 1999 ES29560 RSK RSV FREILASSING 47:38.40
2 301 ITA19990204 XILLO Edoardo 1999 896964K ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 47:48.12 +9.72
3 314 ITA19990618 TAFFAREL Nicola 1999 728981T TORPADO VICTORIA BIKE A.S.D. 48:18.76 +40.36
4 303 ITA19990725 CUCCHI Matteo 1999 855163W ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 48:19.36 +40.96
5 302 ITA19991020 CALLONI Lorenzo 1999 925586D TEAM SPREAFICO ASD 48:40.24 +1:01.84
6 315 ITA19990413 SANKTJOHANSER Lukas 1999 727513L SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 48:49.60 +1:11.20
7 321 ITA19990128 SERDINO Andrea 1999 977588T A.S.D. BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 48:57.02 +1:18.62
8 319 ITA19990112 PLAIKNER Stefan 1999 901326Y ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 50:05.39 +2:26.99
9 306 ITA19990307 DAI Campi Amedeo 1999 935798T L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD 50:07.03 +2:28.63
10 304 ITA19990105 ZANOTTI Juri 1999 883726P TEAM SPREAFICO ASD 50:26.51 +2:48.11
11 312 ITA19990308 MARTINELLI Andrea 1999 959176B MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 50:28.89 +2:50.49
12 310 ITA19990509 MORO Riccardo 1999 880435M UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 50:35.45 +2:57.05
13 356 GER19991213 LANGE Raphael 1999 ES30353 TEAM KOCH ENGINEERING 50:39.26 +3:00.86
14 328 ITA19990604 PICCO Alessandro 1999 871962X LISSONE MTB ASD 51:02.15 +3:23.75
15 317 AUT19990917 ILG Pius 1999 ES29708 KRAFTSTOFF/RV-DORNBIRN 51:02.96 +3:24.56
16 307 ITA19990604 RAIZZARO Cristian 1999 788289J S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. 51:38.11 +3:59.71
17 325 ITA19990318 GRITTI Manuel 1999 898283T SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 51:38.51 +4:00.11
18 333 GER19990120 SIGEL Pirmin 1999 ES29595 BIKE JUNIOR TEAM 52:00.66 +4:22.26
19 324 ITA19990331 GALLI Giulio 1999 967950F ASD ELBA BIKE 52:16.75 +4:38.35
20 318 ITA19990204 BRANCATI Alberto 1999 873330B ASD UNIONE CICLISTI CAPRIVESI 52:54.54 +5:16.14
21 342 ITA19990910 OBERKALMSTEINER Hannes 1999 798038B DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 52:55.17 +5:16.77
22 334 ITA19990216 PAGHERA Mattia 1999 803034M GARDA SPORT ASD 52:55.91 +5:17.51
23 338 AUT19991205 BAIR Daniel 1999 ES30324 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM HAIMING 53:07.85 +5:29.45
24 339 ITA19990809 PITTON Federico 1999 992326K A.S.D.POL TRIVIUM SPIL 53:12.98 +5:34.58
25 311 ITA19991110 ROSSETTI Paolo 1999 716874T TEAM DYTECH ASD 53:20.45 +5:42.05
26 352 ITA19990215 SCHNEIDER Patrick 1999 795061X ASC OLANG 53:21.84 +5:43.44
27 376 ITA19990616 ZWISCHENBRUGGER Patrick 1999 800194U A.S.V ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 53:23.31 +5:44.91
28 335 ITA19990224 ALGERI Stefano 1999 889806X OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD 53:39.22 +6:00.82
29 364 ITA19990307 BIAGI Kevin 1999 937969Y ASD ELBA BIKE 53:40.32 +6:01.92
30 320 ITA19990525 CAMPIGOTTO Mattia 1999 799023V ASD S.C. DOPLA TREVISO 53:41.33 +6:02.93
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 12:35:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 2 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
Michael Kirschner
Hervorheben
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ELENCO DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNIS ALLEVI
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
31 326 AUT19990121 MONITZER Jakob 1999 ES30148 BIKETEAM KIRCHBERG 53:47.66 +6:09.26
32 363 ITA19990329 VETTORI Lukas 1999 930519S ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT 54:32.23 +6:53.83
33 344 ITA19990919 GEMASSMER Hannes 1999 796875V A.S.V ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 54:35.36 +6:56.96
34 336 ITA19990620 SACCON Riccardo 1999 980369N CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 54:40.28 +7:01.88
35 323 ITA19990908 TABARELLI Leonardo 1999 829620A CYCLING PERFORMANCE ASD 54:41.93 +7:03.53
36 372 ITA19991126 VALENTINI Andrea 1999 808019B ASD S.C. DOPLA TREVISO 55:13.61 +7:35.21
37 340 ITA19990502 MAIER Philipp 1999 798034X DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 55:16.29 +7:37.89
38 366 ITA19990730 SPOEGLER Simon 1999 799017X ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 55:17.36 +7:38.96
39 345 ITA19990213 BERTORELLE Andrea 1999 711145T A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 55:24.40 +7:46.00
40 374 ITA19990603 SCHUSTER Michael 1999 802276B SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFF ASV 56:11.49 +8:33.09
41 357 ITA19990316 DINDO Daniel 1999 990354H ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT 56:16.24 +8:37.84
42 341 ITA19990730 SPOEGLER Hannes 1999 799015V ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 56:27.51 +8:49.11
43 362 ITA19990508 BERETTA Daniele 1999 985731J SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 56:37.03 +8:58.63
44 360 ITA19990609 AMBROSIO Alessandro 1999 988749P AS.DILETTANTISTICA TEAM CICLOTECA 57:09.87 +9:31.47
45 322 ITA19990421 MENEGHIN Emanuele 1999 799629R TORPADO VICTORIA BIKE A.S.D. 58:16.50 +10:38.10
46 351 ITA19991117 PERUZZI Andrea 1999 A026355 VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE 59:01.99 +11:23.59
47 368 ITA19990222 EREDI Elia 1999 A029699 VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE 59:19.01 +11:40.61
48 377 ITA19990106 VOLPINI Alessandro 1999 928385W ASD TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 1:01:07.11 +13:28.71
49 375 ITA19990206 BRESSANINI Jacopo 1999 801005X ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 1:01:33.81 +13:55.41
50 371 ITA19990831 GUERCILENA Carlo 1999 812340G TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 1:03:17.41 +15:39.01
51 349 ITA19991026 ZAMBELLI Mattia 1999 728851G TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASD 1:03:39.18 +16:00.78
52 367 ITA19991213 VALLI Alessandro 1999 939543X MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 1:04:32.23 +16:53.83
53 346 ITA19990505 BRESSANINI Samuel 1999 795656G ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 1:05:28.34 +17:49.94
54 353 ITA19990831 MOSSINI Lorenzo 1999 846649L S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. 1:07:10.27 +19:31.87
55 313 ITA19990521 MOTALLI Giovanni Francesco 1999 860894V MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 36:02.32 -1
56 316 ITA19990725 MARCHETTI Bruno 1999 709344Z RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 36:02.46 -1
57 329 ITA19990111 DREOSSI Michele 1999 957793U A.S.D.TEAM GRANZON 36:58.05 -1
58 330 ITA19990623 VANZO Marco 1999 727800H A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 37:02.65 -1
59 332 ITA19990111 LEASO Matteo 1999 720466A S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. 37:11.89 -1
60 350 ITA19990722 HEINISCH Manuel 1999 A012378 ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN-SEKT.RAD 39:47.21 -1
61 373 ITA19990204 SEIWALD Jonas 1999 802278M SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFF ASV 42:43.61 -1
62 354 ITA19990421 PERNTER Moritz 1999 995155K ASD ORANGERTEUFEL TEAM 20:48.99 -2
63 359 ITA19990508 CERRI Gabriele 1999 989120W ASD TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 21:58.36 -2
64 348 ITA19990716 CAINELLI Gabriel 1999 794979B ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT 23:35.02 -2
365 ITA19990418 DENICOLO Stefan 1999 922907L ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD -3
361 ITA19990202 ROSSI Paul Andres 1999 987317M SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD -3
355 ITA19990512 NUSSBAUMER Jonas 1999 783500D ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD -3
347 ITA19991007 SCORTEGAGNA Carlo 1999 711308P A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 -3
343 ITA19990422 BIANCHI Luca 1999 783418W TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASD -3
327 AUT19990121 MONITZER Mathias 1999 ES30150 BIKETEAM KIRCHBERG -3
309 ITA19990810 SPINETTI Federico 1999 937971J ASD ELBA BIKE -3
     DA2
1 556 ITA19980325 BERTA Martina 1998 839772G ASD V. C. COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC 34:45.66
2 564 AUT19980410 SPIELMANN Anna 1998 ES30323 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM HAIMING 36:26.88 +1:41.22
3 551 ITA19980804 BARMAVERAIN Eleonore 1998 872399C G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 38:09.28 +3:23.62
4 553 ITA19980918 LIRUSSI Anna 1998 958098G ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 38:12.28 +3:26.62
5 552 ITA19980513 TORCIANTI Alice 1998 992966M A.S.D. SUPERBIKE TEAM 38:13.28 +3:27.62
6 560 ITA19980528 LUTZ Carolin 1998 711117P A.S.V ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 38:16.28 +3:30.62
7 558 ITA19980901 CARMINATI Giada 1998 873179G SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 40:45.25 +5:59.59
8 554 ITA19980710 GUERRERA Martina 1998 941569B MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 41:56.80 +7:11.14
9 559 ITA19980217 JOCHER Nina 1998 711527J DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM AMATEURSPORTV. 42:40.24 +7:54.58
10 565 GER19980926 PARTHEYMÜLLER Marina 1998 ES29709 TV REDWITZ SIRIUS X-ICE TEAM 44:34.68 +9:49.02
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 12:35:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 3 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
Michael Kirschner
Hervorheben
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ELENCO DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNIS ALLEVI
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Totale Diff
11 557 ITA19980219 PERONO Perucca Martina 1998 868532V A S DILETTANTISTICA NOLESE CONDOR 1:09:24.16 +34:38.50
563 ITA19980526 AMPLATZ Daniela 1998 900596T ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT -3
562 ITA19981105 REBESCHINI Isabel 1998 714510Y ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD -3
561 ITA19980717 POGGIOLI Chiara 1998 A022445 PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD -3
     DA1
1 588 GER19990923 DAUBERMANN Leonie 1999 ES29632 BIKE JUNIOR TEAM 35:56.72
2 586 AUT19991226 KOPP Chiara 1999 ES30100 ÖAMTC RECHEIS SCOTT LATTELLA 37:38.09 +1:41.37
3 593 ITA19990421 ELLECOSTA Nadine 1999 922914A ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD 38:06.33 +2:09.61
4 575 ITA19991227 MORO Katia 1999 860511U I.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI 38:12.41 +2:15.69
5 572 ITA19991104 BARONI Francesca 1999 874853V MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE 38:13.41 +2:16.69
6 591 AUT19990615 DOBNIG Yana 1999 ES30156 ARBO RLM OMYA VILLACH 38:14.41 +2:17.69
7 584 ITA19990513 TOVO Marika 1999 792708J TORPADO VICTORIA BIKE A.S.D. 38:16.41 +2:19.69
8 573 ITA19990629 TULINO Federica 1999 894361U ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 39:31.46 +3:34.74
9 571 ITA19990210 LIPORACE Francesca 1999 928917K RDR PILA BIKE 40:31.46 +4:34.74
10 581 ITA19991110 KÜNIG Anna 1999 932822G ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO DIL 40:42.90 +4:46.18
11 578 ITA19990509 SACCU Francesca 1999 877775H UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 40:44.97 +4:48.25
12 574 ITA19990410 LAZZARI Giulia 1999 975544U RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 41:23.69 +5:26.97
13 576 ITA19990320 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia 1999 875607G UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 41:24.27 +5:27.55
14 579 ITA19991221 ALLOCCA Fiorile 1999 986514A TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 42:39.36 +6:42.64
15 583 ITA19990107 LUNGER Franziska 1999 932832A ASC KARDAUN - CARDANO DIL 42:40.56 +6:43.84
16 585 ITA19990116 CAMPOLO Chiara 1999 891970Y SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON ASD 48:29.26 +12:32.54
17 590 ITA19990429 TRENKWALDER Martina 1999 783520Y ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD 48:41.66 +12:44.94
18 582 ITA19990819 MARINELLI Camilla 1999 729847D PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD 52:16.43 +16:19.71
19 580 ITA19990701 MARTINET Alice 1999 869934Z G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD 53:48.91 +17:52.19
20 592 POL19990705 WLOCH Karolina 1999 ES30110 GOODMAN ZATOR TEAM 28:06.66 -2
587 ITA19990411 FISCHNALLER Linda 1999 989213X SC MERAN  ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK -3
577 ITA19991006 BIANCHI Erika 1999 802444U TEAM MANUEL BIKE ASD -3
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 12:35:16 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 4 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it